Champagne & Wines
Champagne, Sparkling Wine

Louis Roederer, Brut, France

Canard Duchéne Cuvee, France

Bluebell Hindleap Sparkling Rosé

Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Brut, England

White Wine

Victor Berard, Chablis, France

Pinot Grigio, Almanti, Italy

C J Pask, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Rosé Wine

Sophie Cotes de Provence Rosé, France

Red Wine

Terrazas Selection, Malbec, Argentina

Vina Berceo Crianza, Rioja, Spain

Nostros Gran Reserva, Merlot, Chile

Wide River, Robertson, Shiraz, South Africa

Bitters, Lagers, Ales & Ciders

Peroni Italy 330ml

Corona Mexico 330ml

Guinness Ireland 330ml

Magners Ireland 330ml

Heineken Amsterdam Pint
Half Pint

Heineken 0% Low Alcohol 330ml

Curious Apple Cider 330ml

Curious Brew Kent 330ml

Curious IPA Kent 330ml

Harveys Best Bitter Sussex 500ml

Spirits

Smirnoff Red Vodka 50ml

Gordons Gin 50ml

Gordons Pink Gin 50ml

Bacardi White Rum 50ml

Bells Whisky 50ml

Hendrick’s Gin 50ml

Bombay Gin 50ml

Tanqueray Gin 50ml

Kraken Spiced Rum 50ml

Soft Drinks, Mixers

Appletiser 275ml

Fresh Orange Juice 250ml

Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml

Ginger Beer 200ml

Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade 200ml

Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling 750ml

125ml

£16.00
£11.50
£11.00
£14.00

£10.40
£7.00
£8.70

£8.70

£9.80
£8.40
£8.15
£7.30

175ml

£14.60
£9.80
£12.05

£12.05

£13.75
£11.80
£11.50
£10.10

£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£7.00
£6.30
£3.35
£6.30
£6.90
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.35
£7.35
£7.70
£8.00
£7.35
£14.95
£12.70
£12.70
£9.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.90
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95

Lounge Menu




Tea & Coffee
Served with a home-baked cookie £5.25

Birchall Tea Selection

Great Rift full body breakfast tea

Virunga Afternoon Tea [light and smooth tea
Great Rift Decaf caffeine free breakfast tea
Virunga Earl Grey citrus with spicy floral notes
Darjeeling rich flavour with a floral aroma
Green Tea natural source of anti-oxidants
Organic Redbush naturally caffeine free rich tea
Camomile soothing & delicate

Peppermint fresh & invigorating

Jasmine Tea Pearls exotic & enchanting
Lemongrass and Ginger lively & spicy

Red Berry and Flower fruity & refreshing
Green Tea and Peach floral & cleansing
Lapsang Souchong smooth & smoky

Oolong fresh & delicate

Coffee Selection

Fresh Ground | Decaffeinated | Cappuccino | Espresso  £5.25

Mocha | Café Vienna | Café Latte | Hot Chocolate with

Marshmallows or Whipped Cream £5.75
Liqueur Coffee

Irish - Whiskey | French - Cognac | Seville - Cointreau

Calypso - Tia Maria | Baileys Latte £11.50

Sanduwiches Served 10am-6pm

Sandwiches may be served on White or Brown Bread,
accompanied by a Side Salad, Organic Potato Crisps, House
Vinaigrette and a Demitasse of Soup

Sandwiches may also be served as a Toasted Melt

Salt cooked Beef, Horseradish Slaw, Gherkin (G,Mu,M) £9.50
Coronation Chicken, Rocket (G, E,M,Mu) £9.50

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber Ribbons, Cream Cheese £10.50
& Gherkin (F,G,M,Mu)

Egg Mayonnaise Truffle & Cress (G,M,E,Mu) £9.50
Fillings also available:-
Keens Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Egg Mayonnaise, £9.50

Smoked Salmon, Tuna & Spring Onion

HOTEL ANTHOCUNTRY (LU

Freshly prepared Soup of the Day with warm £7.50
baked bread - Served 10am-6pm

Side Orders 10am -6pm

Skin on Skinny Fries* £6.00
Seasonal Salad (Mu) £6.00
Onion Rings (G) £6.00

Desserts 10am -6pm

Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbets* (M, E) £6.95
Orange Creme Briilée, Ginger Biscuit, Chocolate £8.95
Sorbet (M,E,G)

Selection of Fine Seasonal British Cheese (M, G) £11.00

Cream Tea 2pm-6pm

Plain and Fruit Scones served with Jam and Clotted £12.50
Cream and with your choice of tea or coffee from

our selection (M, G, E)

Individual Plain or Fruit Scone (M, E,G) £4.00
served with Jam and Clotted Cream

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your
bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared by
all the team.

If you are affected by a food allergy or intolerance, please
inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you
with your order and note the following menu content
abbreviations below for your information:

Ce —celery C-crustaceans E-egg F -fish
G- c@e - celery C-crustacecans E-egg F-fish dy
G — cereals containing gluten L -lupin M — milk & dairy
Mo - molluscs Mu - mustard N —tree nuts P - peanuts
Se - sesame Sh - shellfish So - soybeans Su - sulphur
dioxide & sulphites Vg -vegan V —vegetarian




