Champagne & Wines			125ml	175ml
Champagne, Sp. Louis Roederer, Canard Duchên	á	£16.00 £11.50 £11.00		
Bluebell Hindleap Sparkling Rosé Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Brut, England			£14.00	
White Wine	£10.40	£14.60		
Victor Berard, Chablis, France			£7.00	£9.80
Pinot Grigio, Almanti, Italy			£8.70	£12.05
C J Pask, Sauvig	non Blanc, New	Zealand		
Rosé Wine				
Sophie Côtes de Provence Rosé, France			£8.70	£12.05
Red Wine				
Terrazas Selection, Malbec, Argentina			£9.80	£13.75
Viña Berceo Cria	nza, Rioja, Spain		£8.40	£11.80
Nostros Gran Res	serva, Merlot, Chil	e	£8.15	£11.50
Wide River, Robertson, Shiraz, South Africa		th Africa	£7.30	£10.10
Bitters, Lagers,	Ales & Ciders			
Peroni	Italy	330ml		£6.30
Corona	Mexico	330ml		£6.30
Guinness	Ireland	330ml		£6.30
Magners	Ireland	330ml		£7.00
Heineken	Amsterdam	Pint		£6.30
		Half Pin	ıt	£3.35
Heineken 0% Low Alcohol		330ml		£6.30
Curious Apple Cider		330ml		£6.90
Curious Brew	Kent	330ml		£7.00
Curious IPA	Kent	330ml		£7.00
Harveys Best Bi	tter Sussex	500ml		£7.00
Spirits				
Smirnoff Red Vodka 50ml				£7.35
		50ml		£7.35
		50ml		£7.70
Bacardi White Rum		50ml		£8.00
Bells Whisky		50ml		£7.35
Hendrick's Gin		50ml		£14.95
Bombay Gin		50ml		£12.70
Tanqueray Gin		50ml		£12.70
Kraken Spiced Rum		50ml		£9.75
Soft Drinks, M	ixers			
Appletiser		275ml		£4.50
Fresh Orange Juice		250ml		£4.50
Fever-Tree Tonic		200ml		£4.90
Ginger Beer		200ml		£4.50
Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade		200ml		£4.50
Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling		750ml		£5.95



Lounge Menu



Tea & Coffee

Served with a home-baked cookie £5.25

Birchall Tea Selection

Great Rift full body breakfast tea
Virunga Afternoon Tea light and smooth tea
Great Rift Decaf caffeine free breakfast tea
Virunga Earl Grey citrus with spicy floral notes
Darjeeling rich flavour with a floral aroma
Green Tea natural source of anti-oxidants
Organic Redbush naturally caffeine free rich tea
Camomile soothing & delicate
Peppermint fresh & invigorating
Jasmine Tea Pearls exotic & enchanting
Lemongrass and Ginger lively & spicy
Red Berry and Flower fruity & refreshing
Green Tea and Peach floral & cleansing
Lapsang Souchong smooth & smoky
Oolong fresh & delicate

Coffee Selection

Fresh Ground | Decaffeinated | Cappuccino | Espresso £5.25

Mocha | Café Vienna | Café Latte | Hot Chocolate with

Marshmallows or Whipped Cream £5.75

Liqueur Coffee

Irish - Whiskey | French - Cognac | Seville - Cointreau

Calypso - Tia Maria | Baileys Latte £11.50

Sandwiches Served 10am-6pm

Sandwiches may be served on White or Brown Bread, accompanied by a Side Salad, Organic Potato Crisps, House Vinaigrette and a Demitasse of Soup

Sandwiches may also be served as a Toasted Melt

Salt cooked Beef, Horseradish Slaw, Gherkin (G,Mu,M)		
$Coronation \ Chicken, \ Rocket \ (G,E,M,Mu)$		
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber Ribbons, Cream Cheese & Gherkin (F,G,M,Mu) $$	£10.50	
$\pmb{Egg\ Mayonnaise\ Truffle\ \&\ Cress\ (G,M,E,Mu)}\\$	£9.50	
Fillings also available:- Keens Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Egg Mayonnaise, Smoked Salmon, Tuna & Spring Onion	£9.50	



Freshly prepared Soup of the Day with warm baked bread - Served 10am-6pm	£7.50
Side Orders 10am-6pm	
Skin on Skinny Fries*	£6.00
Seasonal Salad (Mu)	£6.00
Onion Rings (G)	£6.00
Desserts 10am-6pm	
Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbets* (M, E)	£6.95
Orange Crème Brûlée, Ginger Biscuit, Chocolate Sorbet (M,E,G)	£8.95
Selection of Fine Seasonal British Cheese $(\mathrm{M}_{\text{\tiny r}}G)$	£11.00
Cream Tea 2pm-6pm Plain and Fruit Scones served with Jam and Clotted Cream and with your choice of tea or coffee from our selection (M,G,E)	£12.50
Individual Plain or Fruit Scone (M,E,G) served with Jam and Clotted Cream	£4.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared by all the team.

If you are affected by a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you with your order and note the following menu content abbreviations below for your information:

 $\label{eq:continuous_continuous$